RIF.
ESPLOSO

(0]
7

14
17
19

21
26
27

30

34
40

42
47
64

CODICE FIGLIO

DF-HT5205P-00
DF-HT5205P-07

DF-HT5205P-14
DF-HT5205P-17
DF-HT5205P-19

DF-HT5205P-21
DF-HT5205P-15
DF-HT5205P-27

DF-HT5205P-30

DF-HT5205P-34
DF-HT5205P-40

DF-HT5205P-42
HT5600P-D-002
DF-HT5205P-64

DESCRIZIONE

REMOTE CONTROL

TOUCH BUTTON
BOARD

PTC HEATER
POWER BOARD

TEMPERATURE FUSE
ASSY

FAN ASSY
BACK COVER

DUST-PROOF FILTER
NET

CARBON FIRE
SWITCH

SYNC MOTOR

FD4 TIP-OVER
SWITCH

TRANSFORMER
VENTOLA
GLASS BASE

1

OTA
IMPIEGATA

DATAINIZIO

01/01/2016
0170172016

01/01/2016
0170172016
01/01/2016

01/01/2016
01/01/2016
0170172016

01/01/2016

0170172016
01/01/2016

0170172016
01/01/2016
0170172016

ango

improve your life

DATA DA

FINE

N.A.
N.A.

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

N.A.

N.A.
N.A.

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

MATRICOLA






